
Mulilo Energy
21st Floor, Portside,

5 Buitengracht St,
Cape Town, 8001

Tel :  + 27 (0) 21 685 3240
Cel : + 27 (0) 76 775 1942
E-mail: andu@mulilo.com

BEAUFORT WEST SOLAR 
PV ENERGY FACILITY PTY LTD

(2013/136921/07)

166
RE/164

Eskom Droërivier Sub Station (POC)

165

423

413

432

RE/12/330 1/331

4/169

3/164

1/354

1/168

RE/331

2/354

10/170

RE/185

3/168

5/319

RE/330

RE/185

355

5/1691/172

8/330

7/330

414

RE/354

3/169

55/168

34/170

RE/185

2/164

31/170

4/170

RE/185

RE/185

3/170

14/185

36/170

4/172

37/170

1/168

32/170

RE/185

2/319

33/170

17/170

10/170

35/170

19/185

25/170

30/170

54/168

3/170

RE/21

10/170

27/170

RE/185

28/170

RE/185

Beaufort West

Source: Esri, Maxar, Earthstar Geographics, and the GIS User Community
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FINAL SITE DEVELOPMENT 
PLAN

Beaufort West Solar PV Facility
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